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Originalteiler| Teilerfaktor
(PrelsschleBen>Waffe)

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

KIERMAIER, Kathrin
SCHADHAUSER, Paul
WALTL, Sonja
WIMMER, Robert
LANG, Annemarie
BUCHMAYER, Iris
LANG, Sebastian
EDER, Lisa
KAGERMEIER, Rudolf
DIVIESTI, Michael
LECHNER, Barbara
ROBEL, Reinhard
WIMMER, Rebecca
MAURER, Monika
HARTL, Tobias
DENTINGER, Christoph

RENK, Silvia

SCHULLERI, Katharina
OLESCH, Silvia
DINGER, Philipp
EILER, Annemarie
SEIBOLD, Uli

FREY, Peter

DIVIESTI, Andreas
NIEDERMAIER, Hansi

RIEDL, Elisabeth

SV Frohsinn
Egmating

GEMEINDE
Gauvorstandschaft
GEMEINDE

SV Frohsinn
Egmating

Gauvorstandschaft
GEMEINDE

FSG Glonn
Zinneberg

FSG Glonn
Zinneberg

GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE

SV Frohsinn
Egmating

GEMEINDE

SV Frohsinn
Egmating

FSG Glonn
Zinneberg

SG Konigseiche
Moosach

Spielhahn
Schiitzen Aying
Peis

SG Hubertus
Helfendorf

GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE

SV Frohsinn
Egmating
Gauvorstandschaft
Gauvorstandschaft

GEMEINDE

SG Bussard
Oberpframmern

SG Diana
Lorenzenberg

34,0

73,5

87,3
105,4
114,5
1211
129,0
3421
145,3
170,6
444 .4
172,8
173,2
179,9
469,5

181,8

188,2
190,9
199,2
534,8
208,6
575,4
228,2
229,0

2371

2,6

2,6

33,5 Teiler
34,0 Teiler
73,5 Teiler
87,3 Teiler
105,4 Teiler
114,5 Teiler
121,1 Teiler
129,0 Teiler
131,6 Teiler
145,3 Teiler
170,6 Teiler
170,9 Teiler
172,8 Teiler
173,2 Teiler
179,9 Teiler
180,6 Teiler

181,8 Teiler

188,2 Teiler
190,9 Teiler
199,2 Teiler
205,7 Teiler
208,6 Teiler
221,3 Teiler
228,2 Teiler
229,0 Teiler

237,1 Teiler



N o o <Pre-ssch-esen>waffe>

27.

28.

20.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

BERKA, Andreas

WERNER, Sebastian

WERNER, Dagmar

MIETHANER, Rainer
OLESCH, Thomas
FURFANGER, Anna
MOSER, Sebastian

BECHTELER, Annalena
KALTNER, Stefan
WIMMER, Matthias

BOER, Uta

STEINKIRCHNER, Bernhard
SCHULLERI, Thomas
GREITHANNER, Marinus

KELLERMANN, Martin
HARTL, Claudia
SEWALD, Lea
BACHMAIR, Hubert
KAADEN, Andreas
MANAILA, Daniel
LANG, Birbel

KIRSCHBAUER, Wolfgang

HIRSCHMANN JUN., Johann
HARTL, Walter
WIMMER, Helga

LECHNER, Alexandra

SEWALD, Michael
SPORER-FISCHBACHER, Ernst

MAURER, Martin

SG Diana
Lorenzenberg

Spielhahn
Schiitzen Aying
Peis

Spielhahn
Schiitzen Aying
Peis

FSG Glonn
Zinneberg

GEMEINDE
Gauvorstandschaft
GEMEINDE

SG Hubertus
Helfendorf

SG Waldeslust
Netterndorf

SV Frohsinn
Egmating

GEMEINDE

SG Diana
Lorenzenberg

SG Hubertus
Helfendorf

SG Waldeslust
Netterndorf

GEMEINDE

FSG Glonn
Zinneberg

SG Diana
Lorenzenberg

GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE

SV Frohsinn
Egmating

GEMEINDE

SV Frohsinn
Egmating
FSG Glonn
Zinneberg
SV Frohsinn
Egmating

Spielhahn
Schiitzen Aying
Peis

SG Diana
Lorenzenberg

SG Diana
Lorenzenberg

SG Konigseiche
Moosach

243,2

647,7

252,2

262,1
271,6
285,2
285,8
288,2
290,0
290,4
303,0
807,5
319,1
328,2
334,9
344,8
349,8
353,2
354,7
356,4
937,1
366,0
965,7
374,3
388,4

396,6

399,5
4111

1072,5

2,6

2,6

2,6

1

2,6

243,2 Teiler

249,1 Teiler

252,2 Teiler

262,1 Teiler
271,6 Teiler
285,2 Teiler
285,8 Teiler
288,2 Teiler
290,0 Teiler
290,4 Teiler

303,0 Teiler
310,6 Teiler
319,1 Teiler
328,2 Teiler
334,9 Teiler
344,8 Teiler
349,8 Teiler
353,2 Teiler
354,7 Teiler
356,4 Teiler
360,4 Teiler

366,0 Teiler

371,4 Teiler
374,3 Teiler
388,4 Teiler

396,6 Teiler

399,5 Teiler
411,1 Teiler

412,5 Teiler

| verein | Originalteiler Teilerfaktor I



T | (Preisschieten>Warte)

56. | LEIBL, Johannes Spielhahn 1074,3 2,6 413,2 Teiler
Schiitzen Aying
Peis
57. HOFER, Vitus GEMEINDE 425,0 1 425,0 Teiler
58. SPRINGER, Miriam Spielhahn 428,8 1  428,8 Teiler
Schiitzen Aying
Peis
59. KISLINGER, Michael GEMEINDE 430,0 1 430,0 Teiler
60. DOMEL, Melanie GEMEINDE 4311 1 431,1 Teiler
61. GLASER, Alexander Gauvorstandschaft 1140,8 2,6 438,8 Teiler
62. HOHL, Thomas GEMEINDE 440,9 1 440,9 Teiler
63. EDER, Martin FSG Glonn 1150,0 26 4423 Teiler
Zinneberg
64. WIMMER, Isabella SV Frohsinn 452,5 1 452,5 Teiler
Egmating
65. ESCHEU, Teresa SV Frohsinn 1197,6 2,6 460,6 Teiler
Egmating
66. NIEDERMAIER, Renate SG Bussard 4721 1 4721 Teiler
Oberpframmern
67. GATZEMEIER, Jaqueline Gauvorstandschaft 476,1 1 476,1 Teiler
68. SCHNEIDER, Lena GEMEINDE 476,2 1 476,2 Teiler
69. SCHNEIDER, Thomas SV Frohsinn 1262,2 2,6 485,5 Teiler
Egmating
70. | SIMON, Reinhard SG Berganger 1263,8 2,6 486,1 Teiler
Rohrsdorf
71. HUMPL, Thomas SG Bussard 497.4 1 497.4 Teiler
Oberpframmern
72. ' LANG, Peter GEMEINDE 498,8 1 498,8 Teiler
73. JAKOB, Maximilian GEMEINDE 499,9 1 499,9 Teiler
74. BICHLMAIER, Toni GEMEINDE 506,0 1 506,0 Teiler
75. ZIEGLER, Maximilian SV Alxing 519,2 1 519,2 Teiler
76. OSENSTETTER, Gisela SG Diana 1359,9 2,6 523,0 Teiler
Lorenzenberg
77. FERFLER, Armin GEMEINDE 549,4 1 549,4 Teiler
78. RIEDHOFER, Andreas FSG Glonn 1485,0 2,6 571,2 Teiler
Zinneberg
79. SCHOPPEL, Tobias Spielhahn 572,4 1 572,4 Teiler
Schiitzen Aying
Peis
80. HOLLERAUER, Christine GEMEINDE 575,5 1 575,5 Teiler
81. HEILER JUN,, Hans GEMEINDE 582,4 1 582,4 Teiler
82. | LECHNER, Andreas Spielhahn 582,7 1 582,7 Teiler
Schiitzen Aying
Peis
83. HABAMMER, Florian GEMEINDE 583,0 1 583,0 Teiler

Teilerfaktor

h 3en



84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

WIMMER, Maximilian

WASCHKE, Fridolin
BOER, Frank

WIRTH, Roman

EILER, Andreas
VOGLRIEDER, Andreas
BECHTELER, Johann
RUPPERT, Peter
ESCHEU, Sepp
WAGNER, Sabrina
WAGNER, Martin
MARZELL, Claudia
HOPF, Marina
BICHLMAIER, Elisabeth
WESTHOVEN, Jorg
TOPFER, Daniela
ZANGL, Silvia
LEHMANN, Konstantin
GEHRMANN, Michael
KRATZER, Peter
KRAUS, Sandra
OBERMEIER, Bodo
BACHMAIR, Luisa
RICHTER, Daniel
PASALIC, Zoran
BOSMEIER, Hubert
HUBER, Alfons

LURIN, Pierre
VOGLRIEDER, Nikolaus

BECHTELER, Richard

SG

Kirchfeldschiitzen

Diirrnhaar

FSG Glonn
Zinneberg

GEMEINDE

FSG Glonn
Zinneberg

GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE

SG Hubertus
Helfendorf

Sebastiani
Ebersberg

GEMEINDE

SG Bussard
Oberpframmern

GEMEINDE

SG Bussard
Oberpframmern
GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE

SV Frohsinn
Egmating
GEMEINDE

Sebastiani
Ebersberg

SV Frohsinn
Egmating
GEMEINDE

SG Hubertus
Helfendorf

GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE

SG Hubertus
Helfendorf

586,1

1551,4
597,5
1563,3
602,5
612,4
614,0
1604,3
619,1
623,6
633,3
639,1
643,2
644,1
649,5
1692,8
661,0
661,5
668,4
680,6
683,1
693,2
713,2
721,0
732,5
751,5
757,6
758,0
767,6

2001,5

1

2,6
1

2,6

2,6

586,1 Teiler

596,7 Teiler
597,5 Teiler
601,3 Teiler
602,5 Teiler
612,4 Teiler
614,0 Teiler
617,0 Teiler
619,1 Teiler
623,6 Teiler
633,3 Teiler
639,1 Teiler
643,2 Teiler
644,1 Teiler
649,5 Teiler
651,1 Teiler
661,0 Teiler
661,5 Teiler
668,4 Teiler
680,6 Teiler
683,1 Teiler
693,2 Teiler
713,2 Teiler
721,0 Teiler
732,5 Teiler
751,5 Teiler
757,6 Teiler
758,0 Teiler
767,6 Teiler

769,8 Teiler

Originalteiler] Teilerfaktor
(PreisschieBen>Waffe)



114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

WINTER, Tobias

SCHONWALDER, Mary-Lou

HEINZL, Daniel

WERNER, Rita

SCHAUBERGER, Ramona

BURGER, Sven
WENZIG, Christine
TILLY, Luzie
KEUCHEL, Sebastian
HAHN, Antonia
KIERMAIER, Siegfried
EGERLAND, Mischa
SCHADHAUSER, Max
BOSMEIER, Vroni
ECK, Martin
DIESSNER, Daniel
LINNER, Michaela
HACKH, Volker
KRAUS, Hermann

SCHOPPEL, Emil

ESCHEU, Ulrike
NOWOTNY, Franz
BAUMGARTNER, Karl
LECHNER, Hermann
SCHATZ, Florian
WINTER, Kilian
ZETTL, Heinrich

WAGNER, Peter

ZWINGLER, Eduard

SV Frohsinn
Egmating

GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE

Sebastiani
Ebersberg

GEMEINDE

SG Berganger
Rohrsdorf

GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE

SV Frohsinn
Egmating

GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE

SV Frohsinn
Egmating

Sebastiani
Ebersberg

GEMEINDE

SG Hubertus
Helfendorf

Spielhahn
Schiitzen Aying
Peis

GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE

SV Frohsinn
Egmating

GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE

FSG Glonn
Zinneberg

Spielhahn
Schiitzen Aying
Peis

Sebastiani
Ebersberg

774,5
776,0
780,0
789,7
790,9
799,9
2113,9
819,4
835,1
8441
2199,4
854,5
866,9
898,1
899,0
959,9
985,3
993,3
2682,5

2693,4

1038,0
1038,4
1058,0
2754,4
1067,4
1080,3
2880,3

2884,4

2888,9

2,6

2,6

2,6

2,6

2,6

774,5 Teiler
776,0 Teiler
780,0 Teiler
789,7 Teiler
790,9 Teiler
799,9 Teiler
813,0 Teiler
819,4 Teiler
835,1 Teiler
844,1 Teiler
845,9 Teiler
854,5 Teiler
866,9 Teiler
898,1 Teiler
899,0 Teiler
959,9 Teiler
985,3 Teiler
993,3 Teiler
1031,7 Teiler

1035,9 Teiler

1038,0 Teiler
1038,4 Teiler
1058,0 Teiler
1059,4 Teiler
1067,4 Teiler
1080,3 Teiler
1107,8 Teiler

1109,4 Teiler

1111,1 Teiler

Originalteiler| Teilerfaktor
(Prelsschleﬂen>Waffe)
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149.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

91 EYREK, viax

ZANGL, Walter

GAAR, Luzia

WINTER, Markus
INEZBERGER, David
FILIES, Christian
HUMPLMAIR, Stefan
DOTTL, Dominik

EILER, Sepp
SCHAUBERGER, Luisa
OLESCH, Monika

POHL, Walter
KIRSCHBAUER, Sebastian
ZYDEK, Johann
WAGNER, Lena

HEILER SEN., Hans
HEILER, Alex

COAJA, Daniel

LANG, Anna
VOGLRIEDER, Birgit
SCHNEIDER, Andrea
KARRER, Johann
BERGHAMMER, Sebastian
HIRSCHMANN, Johann
KIRSCHBAUER, Cathleen
BAUMGARTNER, Brigitte

LECHNER, Lucia

BUCHWALD, Manfred
SCHOBER, Karl

DOLLWET, Carla

O nomnigseicne

Moosach
GEMEINDE

SG Diana

Lorenzenberg

GEMEINDE

GEMEINDE

GEMEINDE

GEMEINDE

GEMEINDE

SV Frohsinn

Egmating

Sebastiani
Ebersberg

GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE

Sebastiani
Ebersberg

GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE
GEMEINDE

GEMEINDE

SV Frohsinn

Egmating
GEMEINDE

GEMEINDE

Spielhahn

Schiitzen Aying

Peis
GEMEINDE

GEMEINDE

GEMEINDE

2914,U
1127,9
1132,7
11411
1145,5
1156,1
1184,4
1200,3
31841
1249,5
1267,7
1322,0
1322,2
1333,3
1365,6
1380,7
1433,1
1495,6
1507,2
1597,8
1599,6
1673,8
1693,2
4509,1
1747,4
1767,5

4662,0

1838,3
1859,5

1879,5

1T14V,0 l1elier
1127,9 Teiler
1132,7 Teiler
1141,1 Teiler
1145,5 Teiler
1156,1 Teiler
1184,4 Teiler
1200,3 Teiler
1224,7 Teiler
1249,5 Teiler
1267,7 Teiler
1322,0 Teiler
1322,2 Teiler
1333,3 Teiler
1365,6 Teiler
1380,7 Teiler
1433,1 Teiler
1495,6 Teiler
1507,2 Teiler
1597,8 Teiler
1599,6 Teiler
1673,8 Teiler
1693,2 Teiler
1734,3 Teiler
1747,4 Teiler
1767,5 Teiler

1793,1 Teiler

1838,3 Teiler
1859,5 Teiler

1879,5 Teiler

Originalteiler|] Teilerfaktor
(PrelsschleBen>Waffe)

173.

HEISS. Martin

SG Bussard

1918.8

1918.8 Teiler



Oberpframmern

174. GEIER, Tobias GEMEINDE 1954,9 1 1954,9 Teiler
175. SIMON, Jakob GEMEINDE 2042,6 1 2042,6 Teiler
176. WIRTH, Angelika FSG Glonn 5406,7 2,6 2079,5 Teiler
Zinneberg
177. LANG, Korbinian GEMEINDE 2155,0 1 2155,0 Teiler
178. WERNER, Anton GEMEINDE 2160,4 1 2160,4 Teiler
179. SKROCH, Alexander GEMEINDE 2719,6 1 2719,6 Teiler
180. BROSSMANN, Gino GEMEINDE 2890,8 1 2890,8 Teiler
181. OLESCH, Quirin GEMEINDE 4313,7 1 4313,7 Teiler
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